CARPW
ALUMINUM COMBO
NBC2015 COMPLIANT
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
CIRCUITRY
 • LED ultra bright light source
 • 120/347 V AC field select-
able, or 277 V AC

CARPW • Rev. 2025-4-4
CARPW
ORDERING GUIDE
CARPW
SERIES VOLTS
(V)
WATTS
(W)
NBR OF
FACES MOUNTING NBR OF
HEADS HEAD/LAMP LAMP COLOR INPUT VOLTAGE
(V AC) OPTIONS
CARPW 06 - 6 036 -
050 -
36
50
1 -
2 -
SINGLE
FACE
DOUBLE
FACE
M - UNI-
VER-
SAL
00 - NO
HEADS
BLANK - NO HEADS SEE LAMP
SELECTION
CHART
BELOW
WHT -
BLK -
GRY -
WHITE
BLACK
GREY
BLANK -
277 -
120/347
277
ATD, AUD 1, AUE,
LPD, RDS, SMH,
TDL1
12 - 12 036 -
050 -
072 -
36
50
72
1 -
2 -
ONE
HEADS
TWO
HEADS
SM -
MD -
LG -
MB -
PAR18/MR16
MR16
PAR36
MR16
0 -  NO INDICATORS
(DOUBLE FACE
ONLY)
D U UR DR DL UL
1Only available with ATD.
OPTIONS
PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS (IN)
WITHOUT
HEAD